FFCIC

Fedération Francaise de Canod IKayak

2012-01-22
Sélectif Régional
20115731 - Vichy

Catégorie C

C1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 4 Clotilde Dumas Albi Kayak Canoe - 11h15:00+21 Nt - -
47483647
C1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 15 [ Nathan Rene Corail Val De L'indre Canoe Kayak 123.78+4 11h06:30+22 | 127.78 | 381.46 | 345.31
0000000
2 22 | Yannis Brousset M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 150.04+52 | 11h03:30+21 | 202.04 | 1127.7 | 522.66
47483647 8
C2D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 0 Lucie Prioux - Alice Canoe Kayak Uzerche - 11h24:30+ Nt - -
Lachaudru
C2H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 9 Maxime Parigot - Maxime Union Sportive Charitoise 228.64+8 11h18:00+21 | 236.64 | 1367.4 | 1172.4
Pierre 47483647 1 9
2 10 | Baptiste Podor - Alex Piotte A.s.p.t.t. Moulins - 11h17:30+ Nt - -
K1D
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 7 Lucie Prioux Canoe Kayak Uzerche 117.8+0 10h53:00+0 | 117.8 | 197.35 | 200.16
2 13 | Melanie Palazy Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 149.65+4 10h50:00+21 | 153.65 | 532.13 | 418.22

47483647
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3 14 | Noa Bouchardon Albi Kayak Canoe 154.82+2 10h50:30+20 | 156.82 | 561.74 | 398.18
0000000

4 16 | Angele Picco A.s.p.t.t. Moulins 166.36+2 10h48:30+20 | 168.36 | 669.5 | 459.82
0000000

5 18 | Alice Lachaudru Canoe Kayak Uzerche 143.76+52 | 10h51:30+21 | 195.76 | 925.38 | 334.88
47483647

6 20 |Clotilde Dumas Albi Kayak Canoe 150.95+56 | 10h59:30+21 | 206.95 | 1029.8 | 702.08
47483647 9

7 21 Lou Galliot Chateauneuf Pagaie Aventure 177.14+52 | 10h49:00+20 | 229.14 | 1237.1 | 449.77
5000000 1

8 22 | Alyson Barriere Union Sportive Charitoise 214.83+252 | 10h47:00+21 | 466.83 | 3456.8 | 1617.8
47483647 1 9

9 23 |Barbara Lassechere Canoe Kayak Uzerche - 10h51:00+20 Nt - -
0000000

K1H
Place |Scratch| Nom Club Manche 1 Manche 2 Total Pts Valeur
1 35 | Alex Piotte Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy 106.78+2 10h13:00+20 | 108.78 | 245.17 | 252.64
2 49 | Leo Fournier Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 111.44+4 10h10:30+22 | 115.44 | 315.45 | 292.59
0
3 50 | Baptiste Podor A.s.p.t.t. Moulins 113.53+2 10h08:00+20 | 115.53 | 316.4 | 338.51
4 51 Benoit Jacquot-bertrand Gignac Canoe Kayak 114.46+2 10h07:00+20 | 116.46 | 326.21 | 347.84
000

5 55 | Alexis Chauville Canoe Kayak Dolois 119.5+0 10h00:00+0 | 119.5 | 358.29 | 448.81

6 56 | Corentin Quignard Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 114.13+6 10h01:30+21 | 120.13 | 364.94 | 465.22
47483647

7 58 | Vincent Gisbert Cournon Canoe Kayak Club 122.86+0 10h06:00+0 | 122.86 | 393.75 | 373.41

8 59 | Romain Delpui Canoe Kayak Uzerche 123.33+0 10h03:30+0 | 123.33 | 398.71 | 436.71

9 63 | Louis Benezit Cournon Canoe Kayak Club 124.54+2 09h57:30+21 | 126.54 | 432.58 | 593.58
47483647

10 66 | Yannis Brousset M.j.c. Rodez Club Canoe Kayak 127.16+0 10h07:30+0 | 127.16 | 439.13 | 332.54

11 70 | Mathias Levy Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 129.36+2 10h01:00+21 | 131.36 | 483.45 | 477.32
47483647

12 71 Romain Gauthron Canoe Kayak Dolois 127.76+4 10h03:00+21 | 131.76 | 487.67 | 413.14
47483647

13 72 | Josselin Laurain Club Nautique De Rivery 131.93+0 09h59:30+0 | 131.93 | 489.46 | 488.9

14 74 | Swann Vingerder Club Canoe Kayak Dunois 131.15+2 10h09:30+21 | 133.15 | 502.34 | 1006.2
47483647 8

15 79 | Jonathan De Coninck Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 129.79+8 09h59:00+21 | 137.79 | 551.3 | 530.69
47483647

16 80 |Esteban Le Coz Canoe Kayak Dolois 137.13+2 09h57:00+20 | 139.13 | 565.44 | 506.81
0000000

17 82 | Maxime Parigot Union Sportive Charitoise 137.81+4 10h19:30+21 | 141.81 | 593.72 | 484.96
47483647

18 84 | Alban Petit Club Nautique De Rivery 150.66+4 09h55:30+21 | 154.66 | 729.33 | 592.39
47483647

19 86 |Jules Vezole Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc 159.86+8 09h53:30+21 | 167.86 | 868.62 | 646.09

47483647
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Benjamin Pre

Corentin Normand

Julien Carisey

Maxime Pierre

Nicolas Deshors

Quentin Sablayrolles

Yann Castryck- -genereux

Maxime Benay
Thomas Delaigre
Bastien Benoit
Philippe Cronin

Sofiane Morin

Club Nautique De Rivery

Club Canoe Kayak Dunois

Audincourt Action Eaux Vives

Union Sportive Charitoise

Union Sportive Issoirienne Canoe Kayak

A.s.p.t.t. Moulins

Club Nautique De Rivery

Canoe Kayak Club De Vichy

Union Sportive Charitoise

Montpellier Agglomeration Canoe Kayak - Uc
Canoe Kayak Dolois

Canoe Kayak Dolois

173.45+6

128.17+54

198.99+12

152.77+60

156.18+58

166.66+54

175.34+54

09h58:00+20
0000220

10h19:00+21
47483647

09h51:30+21
47483647

09h47:30+21
47483647

09h46:00+21
47483647

09h52:00+21
47483647

09h50:30+22
5000000

09h53:00+
09h52:30+
09h50:00+
09h49:00+
09h49:30+

179.45

182.17

210.99

212.77

214.18

220.66

229.34

Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt
Nt

990.93

1019.6

1328.7

1342.5

1357.4

1425.8

1517.4

541.44

1026.8

576.27

902.48




